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AL-01
GL-01
MTL-01
ST-01
TC-01

KAWNEER CLEAR ANODIZED
VITRO SOLARBAN 70 PACIFICA
ALUCONBOND MAGNOLIA
LIMESTONE

SW 6252 ICE CUBE

STOREFRONT ALUMINUM

CLEAR GLAZING

ACM METAL PANEL

ARRISCRFT - TACOMA SHADOWSTONE

FIELD COLOR - TEXTURE COATED CONCRETE

PRELIMINARY

THOMAS M. MAXWELL

REG. #TX 15730

NOT FOR REGULATORY
APPROVAL, PERMITTING OR
CONSTRUCTION

10/10/2023

NOTE:

THE ELEVATIONS PROVIDED FOR THE COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ARE CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE. BUILDING ELEVATIONS BY END
USER TO BE PROVIDED WITH ACTUAL BUILDING ELEVATIONS.

PROPOSED MATERIALS AND COLORS WILL REMAIN CONSISTENT
THROUGHOUT THE PROJECT.
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